
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Religious Education
(210) 651-6913

jaclyn.ruli@gmail.com
vanessa@olph.org

Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION                                           2021-22 
First Holy Communion Parent & Child Meditations
Group D Sunday, 9:30 Group E Sunday, 11:30 Group F Wednesday, 6:30
Sunday, Sept 26 Sunday, Sept 26 Wed, Sept 22
Sunday, Oct 17 Sunday, Oct 17 Wed, Oct 13
Sunday, Nov 21 Sunday, Nov 21 Wed, Nov 17
Sunday, Dec 19 Sunday, Dec 19 Wed, Dec 15
Sunday, Jan 23 Sunday, Jan 23 Wed, Jan 19
Sunday, Feb 20 Sunday, Feb 20 Wed, Feb 16

Sunday, Mar 20 Sunday, Mar 20 Wed, Mar 23

Sunday, Apr 24 (9:30-11am) Sunday, Apr 24 (11:30-1pm) Wed, Apr 20 (6:30-8pm)

Special Parent Meeting - Wednesday, September 22, in the Church, 6:30
"Raising the Catholic Family after COVID" - presenting by Charity Hill, MTS


